

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

Support Hope House
Community Hospice and
hospice care in Aurora, King
and Richmond Hill and help us
reach our goal of \$25,000!
Sponsors have the choice to
select from various levels of
exposure and benefits for this
year's event, including
complimentary registration!



Hope House Community
Hospice (Hope House)
provides support to people
diagnosed with a lifethreatening illness, their loved
ones and those who are
coping with the death of a
loved one.

Hike for Hope 2024

SATURDAY JUNE 1, 2024

Lambert Willson Park, 115-135 Industrial Pkwy North, Aurora

GOAL: \$25,000

100+ hikers expected to participate





Support Hope House Community Hospice and hospice care in Aurora, King and Richmond Hill and help us reach our goal of \$25,000! Sponsors have the choice to select from various levels of exposure and benefits for this year's event, including complimentary registration!

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Hike for Hope Sponsorship Benefits	Summit Hiker \$5,000	Scrambler \$2,500	Backpacker \$1,000	Day Hiker \$500	Hitchhiker \$250
Featured logo placement on all marketing materials & website	√ √		7.22		Y -2-2
Logo featured prominently on Hike website	√	√			
Name on Hike website			$\sqrt{}$	\checkmark	$\sqrt{}$
B&W Logo on Hike Participant Giveaway *If sponsor commitment prior to April 15	V				
Name on Hike Participant Giveaway *If sponsor commitment prior to April 15		√	1	1	
Logo on pre/post Hike eblasts	V	√			
Name on pre/post Hike eblasts			√	√	1
Recognition in Annual Report	√	1	√	√	√ √
Multiple Social Media Mentions	√	1	√	V	

We look forward to working with you. To customize sponsorship levels and benefits, please contact Rhonda Flanagan at 905-727-6815 x224 or email r.flanagan@hopehousehospice.com



ABOUT HOPE HOUSE COMMUNITY HOSPICE

Hope House is a volunteer-driven community organization offering specialized services and support to those diagnosed with life-threatening illness, their family and caregivers, and those who are bereaved. The generous support of our donors and community partners allow us to offer all programs at no cost.

Hope House relies on ongoing donations to help with expenses not covered by government funding. Approximately 60% of our operating budget is covered by donations.

Your support makes a **big difference** for our clients and
families. You help provides meals to
clients and caregivers, Grief Buster
Summer Camps for children and



youth, wellness programs for those diagnosed with a life-threatening illness, support for those coping with the death of a loved one and you help cover other operating costs.





COMMITMENT FORM Please email completed form along with company logo and/or preferred recognition name to r.flanagan@hopehousehospice.com (or visit our website for online sponsorship form and credit card payment—www.hopehousehospice.com/hikeforhope)



Company/Name:		
Contact:		
Phone #:		
Email:		
Mailing Address:		
City/Postal Code:		
PLEASE INDIC	CATE YO	UR SPONSORSHIP LEVEL
O Summit Hike	er \$5,000	O Day Hiker \$500
○ Scrambler	\$2,500	OHitchhiker \$250
Backpacker	\$1,000	Other Contact r.flanagan@hopehousehospice.com to inquire about customizing sponsor levels.
PLEASE INDIC	CATE YO	UR METHOD OF PAYMENT
Cheque payable to H	ope House Commur	nity Hospice mail to 350 Industrial Pkwy South Aurora, ON L4G 3V7
○ Invoice		
Credit Card (Vi	isa or MC) c	an be paid online www.hopehousehospice.com/hike





SOCIAL MEDIA - FOLLOW US

Use #Hike4Hope and tell us why you are hiking!

FACEBOOK

INSTAGRAM

LINKEDIN

@hhchospice



Have Questions? WE'RE HERE TO HELP! Contact Rhonda at: 905-727-6815 x224

r.flanagan@hopehousehospice.com www.hopehousehospice.com/hikeforhope

